Water Resources Pajaro River Levee

Total Project Costs
USACE/Federal share
Non-Federal Sponsor Share (Zone 7/Water Resources)

Non-Federal Sponsor Share Funding
Zone 7
WRA

WRA Share Funding
Subvention funds
WRA funds

65%
35%

50%
50%

70%
30%

wn

wn

wn

7,100,000
4,615,000
2,485,000

1,242,500
1,242,500
2,485,000

869,750
372,750
1,242,500



